4Fo~ to h'usont 
22FOb69to }'resent 
31JulQ9to Present 
10Feb69to l)resent 
2OAug65 to PrC[lOnt 

Y!E 
o 

J!inclosuro (1) 

• 
HAlUlA.'.L'IV1~ S1.nn·iAHY 

Dur:i .. n:; the roportin:.: ])8:dod this COJ\IPWty I S avorae-e strow...;'tll Har., 

five (J) Orncel's and one hundred and sixty - six (166) enlistoe!. 1'hi[3 

UOJllj.:lllY ox))orioncod a turn - over of forty - ntno (49) personnel ,·6th an 

:i.nCj:·on.r;o not rosu1t of seven (7). 

'l'llc:co wero eight (0) promotions to Corporal. 

'J'l1oJ?o Hore o:i.g]It (0) hon.rs of olose order drill conducted.